
9. 0 Newsreel and Australian
Commentary
9.25 The Halle Orchestra con-
ducted by Sir Hamilton Harty
"Abu Hassan’ Overture

Weber
The "Clock" Symphony

Haydn
$55 "Have You Read? "Kipps"
by H. G. Wells
BBC Programme

10.10 Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Sv. arap.m. Concert Platform: Re-mas by Celebrated Artists
6.30 The Boyd Neel String Orch-
estra
Suite for Strings

Frank Bridge
7. 0 Theatreland in Music and
Song,

7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.43 These Were Hits
8. 0 Memories of Hawaii
8.14 Comedians on Record
8.30 Victor Olof and his Sextet
8.45 Songs by Men
9. 1 Music for the Ballroom
10. 0 Victor Young and his Con-
cert Orchestra
10.30 Close down

7 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS|Breakfast Session
8.40 Morning Melodies
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.338 Play — Orchestra Play
10. GO Devotional Service

10.20 To-day’s Star: Yvonne
Printemps
10.30 Tap Your Tootsies
10.45-11.0 A.C.E. TALK: ‘Meat
Cooking"
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Melodious Moments
2.0 Popular Hits and Songs
2.30 Black and White Studies
2.45 "The Todds"
3.0 #$MUSIC BY SCHUMANN
The Minneapolis Symphony Or-chestra
Taumerei
\3..4 Richard Tauber (tenor)
The Wainut Tree
3. 7 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra
Ballet Suite "Carnival," Op. 9
3.33 Feature Time
4.0 "Tradesman’s Entrance’
4.14 From the Range ,
4.30-5.0 Hits and Encores —

6.0 "Pride and Prejudice," by
Jane Austen (2nd Episode)
6.14 National Savings Announce-ment
6.16 Melody Time
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcement
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.0 ‘Danceland’s Favourite
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8.0 "The House That Margaret}
Built" :

8.25 Personalities on Parade
9. 0 Newsreel and Australian’ Commentary
9.25 George Trevare and his}Concert Orchestra
Jenolan Fantasy Shaw

9.35 "Itma," featuring Tommy
Handley
10. 0 Close down

V/ DUNEDINA 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer: En-
rique Granados
9.15 Theatre Organ
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.82 Music While You Work10.0 A.C.E. TALK: "Saving Food
|
for Britain: Let’s Compare the
Food Value of Meat, Eggs and‘Milk’.
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: ‘Joanof Arc"
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. O p.m. Waltz Time
2.15 "Anne Shelton" Sings
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Bandstand
3.15 Songs of the Islands
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
"Arpeggionen"’ Sonate

Schubert
eo Hee
in A Major, Op. 55,
1 Haydnon a Theme ofHaydn ("St. Anthony’s
Chorale’’) Brahms

4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"The Amazing Quest of ErnestBliss"
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Clifford Greenwood = andLondon Palladium Orchestra
The Student Prince Fantasia

Romberg
8. 4 Ye Olde Time Music Hall8.30 "The 89 Men"

NBS Production
8.52 Music Hall Varieties Orch-
estra
Dill Pickles
American Patrol

9. 0 Newsreel and Australian
Commentary
9.25 Xavier Cugat OrchestraCielito Linda arr. Cugat
9.28 "Star for To-night.’" A
Play
9.54 Sidney Torch (organ)
Torchlight Music

10. 0 Dance Music. Count Basie
and his Orchestra
10.30 Songs by Johnny John-
ston
10.45 "Uncle Sam Presents"
Marshall Royale and the RhythmBombardiers
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Layowry ia
6. 0 p.m. Variety |

7. 0 Popular Music
7.30 BBC Scottish Variety Orch-estra
8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC
The NBC Symphony Orchestraconducted by Frank Black
Overture in D Minor

Handel-Elgar
Violin. Concerto No. 5 in A
Major Mozart
U.S.A. Programme

8.34 Louis Kentner (piano)
Soiree de Vienne

Schubert-Liszt
8.42 Royal Opera Orchestra,
Covent Garden
"The Accursed Hunter"

Franck
8.56 Arthur Rubinstein (piano)
Andante Spianato Chopin
9. 0 Symphonies by Haydn
Symphony No. 96 in D Major
9.26 Simon Barer (piano)
Toccata, Op. 7 Schumann

9.30 Excerpts from Opera and
Classical Music ;
40, O At Close of Day16.30 Close down

ENV 22 INVERCARGILL; 680 kc. 44] m,

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.0 Morning Variety
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music
4.45-5.0 Children’s Hour: "Twenty
Thousand Leagues Under
Sea"’
6. 0 "The Circus Comes to
Town"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Radio Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 "Romantic Past of New
Zealand Ports, North IslandHarbours: Kaipara." Talk by
Rosaline Redwood
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8.0 "Mr. Thunder"?
8.24 Orchestra Mascotte
8.27 ‘"itma,’ Tommy Handley’sHalf-hour

BBC Programme
9. 0 Newsreel and Australian
Commentary
9.25 Old Time Dance Programme,
arranged by Frank Beadle
10. 0 Close down

[4z2 (0) AMER]
6. 0 p.m. An Hour with You
7. 0 The Smile Family
8.0 Especially for You
9. 0 Mid-week Function
9.30 Cowboy Round-up
10. O Tunes of the Times
10.30 New Releases
11, @ Close down

Wednesday, May 15News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s

News, 6.0 am. and 11.0 pm
from the ZB’s

1ZB Roe cage -4m.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
S$. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current’ Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Uncle Tom
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations10.30 Ma Perkins :

10.45 Big Sister
4 AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service Session
(Jane)4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)4.45 Junior Quiz
EVENING:|6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides

6.30 Chuckles with Jerry7. 0 Famous New Zealanders:
Francis Alda
7.15 Officer ery7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.45 Footsteps of Fate8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8. & Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Radio Editor
8. 56 Passing Parade: The Mutinythat Might Haveae History10. 0 Behind’ the icrophone
(Rod Talbot)
10.15. Serenade
11. 0 London News
11.15 Melodies to Remember
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, . 265 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 Shopping Reporter
1. 0 Garden of Music2.0 #£'The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service Session
3. 0 Musical Programme
4. 0 Women’s World
445 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.15 Favourite Movie MelodyMakers
6.30 The Hawk |

7. 0 Famous New Zealanders:
Rewi Maniapoto
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 So the Story Goes8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 King of Quiz9. 0 Passing Parade
10. 0 Serenade
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
|

1430 ke, 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.
s
Breakfast Club with Happi

!

8.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. O Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
. Oo The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service Session
(Nancy)4.0 Women’s World (Joan)445 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.30 Gems from the Opera1° Famous New Zealanders:
Cobber Kain
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland45 Martin’s Corner
QO Current Ceiling Prices5 Nick Carter
.20 Hollywood Holiday
45 The Devil’s Cub9. 0 Passing Parade
10. © 3ZB Sports Session by the
10.15 March of Industry10.30 Serenade
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

4ZB ists =
MORNING:

0 London News
.30 Health Talk
t*)

30
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices

. O Judy and Jane16 The Film Forum
30 Ma Perkins
45 Big Sister +

AFTERNOON:
Lunch Hour Tunes

12.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 * The Home Service Session
(Joyce Tilbury)
. 0 Women’s World (Alma
Geddes)
4.45 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
9g

6.30 Of Interest to Women7.0 Famous New Zealanders:
Air Chief Marshal Sir Arthur
Coningham

2

OOND

oocj[o;,:

=» co

7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cieveland
7.45 Reserved8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 The Missing Million9.3 #£Passing Parade: The
Strange Story of Community
Plate
10.15 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
11.10 Late Night Request Pro-gramme
12. 0 Close down
-_

22, "us ke. ae
MORNING

6. 0. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Requestsession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6, 0 Variety
6.45 The Rank Outsiderio Famous New Zealanders-
Sir Keith Park
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
7.30 The Count of Monte Cristo
7.45 The Grey Shadow8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Life of Mary Southern
8.20 Hollywood Holiday9. 0 £Their Finest Hour
9.30 The Motoring

coneion10. 0 Close down

4ZB brings news from Holly-
wood in the Film Forum at 10.15
this morning.
Thousands are chuckling at
Chuckles with Jerry-1ZB, 6.30
to-night. * *
Dramatisation of Alexandre
Dumas’ famous novel, "The
Count of Monte Cristo"-2ZA
to-night, 7.30. «

is

Of Interest to all sportsmen
is The Toff’s Session to-night at
10 o’clock from 3ZB.


